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GRANDGUILLAUME Carole

JOLIFF Constance
THOREAU Sophie
GRIVART DE KERST Léa

PUYBOUFFAT

DAVID

TILET

LARRET

MARCHON

GIRAUD

LEBOURDAIS

QUILLARD

BADIE

COUTURIER

BATIER

FOURRE

GUILLEBAUD

LAMOTTE

RENE

VIGNAL

MARCEAUX

Delphine

Clémentine

Tiphaine

Clémentine

Alice

Aurélie

Elise

Mathilde

Estelle

Sylvie

Fanny

Veéronique

Audrey

Sandra

Anne-Isabelle

Céline

Nadine

VARRIALE-BONARD Cynthia

DA-RE

LAMARQUE

DADAT

DUPUIT

FEVRIER

PAUZIE

BOURGUIGNON

SEUS CARADEC

PIGENEL

ROUCEAU

BERY

ROBERT

FOURNEAUX

VALENTIN

GABARRUS

SEIVE

SOUVIGNET

PLASSART

ROUSTAN

DURAND

GRELON

RAGOT

ALVES

LECOUSTRE

ROMANG

DOYEN

DALSACE

LEVET COUSIN

MURGER

GUT

NAVARRO

COLSON

Nathalie
Marie-Isabelle
Candy

Anne

Aurélie
Laurence
Adeline
Marion

Céline

Odile

Anne-Catherine

Jocelyne

Emilie

Patricia

Nadine

Bertille

Pascale

Mélina

Béatrice

Anne

Elodie

Stéphanie

Mathilde

Mathilde

Claire

Marie-Line

Nathalie

Catherine

Sabrina

Gaelle

Anne

Edwige

GRILLON-BENACEK Céline

GUERIN

NIQUET

TABARY

EDINE

FEY

BRAZEILLES

DUPUIS

VEN

BOREL

LOUIS

MARTIN

CHABRIDON

LEGRIX

DEFRANCE

JAMET NEE KERN

MATON

RIBEIRO
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Karine

Sylvie

Carole

Gaelle

Carole Louise

Céline

Aurelie

Rosine

Raphaelle

Aurelie

Céline

Amélie

Emmanuelle

Nadine

Christiane

Amandine

Laurence

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

S.T.LAMIOTTE

CARQUEFOU TIR

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF

REZE TIR SPORTIF

S.T. AURILLAC

AMICALE TIREURS BUC

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC

R.C. STRASBOURG

C.JF.TIR

LA DU GUESCLIN

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL

S.T. LABALISTIQUE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

AN.T.P. PARIS

AMICALE TIR CHENOU

C.T. CASTELPONTIN

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR

GIRONDINS TIR

L.C. VILLEMOISSON

CHEVALIERS TIREURS

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE

S.T. CIBOURE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS

A.S. AULNOYE TIR

T.C. ROUXMESNIL

A.C.O.M.

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT

AS.T. CREIL

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR

STE TARARIENNE TIR

AL. COTOISE SECTIR

BAC - TIR

MAROMME T.S.

S.T. PORNIC

GEMTIR SPORTIF

C.T. AUDOMAROIS

S.E.T. BITCHE

A.C.O.M.

U.S.M. MALAKOFF

S.T. BRIVISTE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

AS.P.T.T. MARSEILLE

A.C.T.C.

T.0. VIENNOIS

CHEVALIERS TIREURS

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE

GIRONDINS TIR

STADE MONTOIS

U.S. MAREAU

A T.P.N. THIONVILLE

GIRONDINS TIR

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE

LES MOUETTES

C.S.L.G. MELUN

AT. CHAPELLE ST-LUC

C.T. MONTGERON

AST TREIGNATOISE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL

A.S. TIR ROISSY

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE

C.S.A. DU 126e R.I.
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THON

DERAEDT

SENMARTIN

SAYAG

BLOT

JARRY

BOILEVE

GRIMOIN

OBRY

BROCHET

CANESTRELLI

SYLVESTRE

BRENN

PARADOUX

DESSOY

Segolene
Caroline
Valerie
Carole
Nadine
Nathalie
Estelle
Elisa
Isabelle
Cloé
Carine
Muriel
Marjolaine
Muriel

Catheline

DUFOUR LE CORNE Brigitte

DELAISSE

GAYAUDON

BABOIN

PORTELLI

PRIGNAL

PONS

ESCANDE

GENS

POMMEREUL

KLEIN

FRAISSE

Héelene

France

Heélene

Marie

Robertine

Mélanie

Nathalie

Séveérine

Ceécilie

Delphine

Genevieve

PLANTIN-BONAVITA Sylvie

COLSON

PRECY

CABRESPINE

DIDIER

THOMAS

PINOT

Mélanie

Laure

Laurence

Céline

Florence

Marie-Laure

LEGRAND TROUSSIEANgélique

PENIGOT

PERAUDEAU

MALBOROUGH

MALBOROUGH

COLLEAUX

DAUGERON

MICHON

VIANI

MAGNARD

GRIMALDI

SIMONIAN

MILON

SCHAFFUSER

CANDELIER

CHUMAKOVA

MESSAGER

RUINET

LOMET

PENCREACH

MEZENCEV

GUYARD

FANTON

SOUPE

BILLARAND

COLLETIN

ADELE

LEBARBIER

Florence

Véronique

Isabelle

Isabelle

Brigitte

Dominique

Sophie

Doris

Aurelie

Muriel

Veronique

Soraya

Anne

Sylvie

Tatiana

Céline

Karine

Odile

Dominique

Katia

Myriam

Nathalie

Nathalie

Stéphanie

Céline

Catherine

Séverine

DE BOUCHARD D'AlMichele

ROUZEAU

COMBARET

FORT

FOURRE

DAVID

BRION BOGARD

AREIAS

POISSONNET

ROBERT
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Nathalie

Julie

Aurelie

Nicole

Gwladys

Sandrine

Heélene

Joelle

Alexandra

D2

D2

D2
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D2
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D2
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D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

CSATIR EA ALAT

FTABULLY-LES-MINES

T.C. LOURDAIS

AN.T.P. PARIS

S.S.L.T.

S.T. LAVALLOISE

C.T.V.S.T.

C.R.T.BRETTEVILLE

C.T. SESSENHEIM

N.S.T. VIRE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE

G.U.C.TIR

S.T. LONS

S.T.S. GUERET

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR

S.T. PERIGORD

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

S.T.S. GUERET

S.T.AS.A

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC

G.U.C.TIR

C.T. TARASCON

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

S.S.L.T.

C.T. MONTIGNY

C.T. ANNONAY

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN

T.0. VIENNOIS

S.T. PONTOISE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN

S.T. LADETENTE

C.S. SMARVES

U.S.M. MALAKOFF

NOYON P.M. TIR

STEP CHALON/SAONE

LES MOUETTES

T.S.C. MARTINIQUE

T.S.C. MARTINIQUE

T.N. VERSAILLES

DARDILLY P.F.

CLUB TIREURS 12e

U.S.M. MALAKOFF

AL. COTOISE SECTIR

T.0. VIENNOIS

C.T.S.B.L.V.

G.U.C.TIR

C.T.S. CRETEIL

CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS

AS.T. CREIL

C.S.A. MED

L'AVENIR ST-REMY

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE

C.T. SALONAIS

REZE TIR SPORTIF

S.T.S.LYON

E.S. BRIANCONNAISE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES

CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

C.T. DE PERTUIS

A.C.O.M.

U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX

T.S. BRIVADOIS

S.S.L.T.

AS.T.AM.

C.T.F.C.

C.T.S. IMA

AS.T. DURTALOIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX

ASS. PONTOISE T.S.

ASS. PONTOISE T.S.
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224
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233

234
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245

246

247

248

249
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251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

BERRY

Isabelle

DU RIEU DE MARSA Josette

BOISSEAU

LESCALLIER

QUEDE

HOURDOU

GAUFILLET

FOURNIER

MINOIS

BAILLY

TULASNE

GAYDU

KOVACEVIC

VERGNON

CASTELBOU

WILLOQUEAUX

DEWOLF

LECOMTE

BOY

VILAIN

FLOQUET

LESPAGNOL

CHERRIER

TRESOR

POUILLEUL

BORDENAVE

ABBES

PELLE

CHAPUZET

VERVEY

LEFEBVRE

GONZAGUE

DESBOIS

PAYAN

LEBLANC

MORIN

MARCHAL

BULTEL

PERREAU

PAVIOT

RECUERO

BEAULIEU

ROCHAS

LEWIT

EFFRAY

DESCHAMPS

BERNADAU

JANNIN

NGUYEN

LABREZE

ANSELME

TESTARD

CARLIER

AMETTE

ISNARD

LARINI

BARSACQ
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Brigitte

France

Céline

Marion

Francette

Annie

Stéphanie

Daniele

Blandine

Pauline

Mebrura

Claudine

Vviane

Danuta

Agnes

Patricia

Claire

Christiane

Nathalie

Nathalie

Laure

Tanya

Morgane

Liliane

Valérie

Sandrine

Stéphanie

Martine

Nathalie

Magguy

Marie-Claude

Brigitte
Florence
Géraldine
Géraldine
Francoise
Chantal
Patricia
Priscilla
Raphaelle
Daniele
Antoinette
Céline
Michéle
Delphine
Michéle
Pascale
Sylvie
Josiane
Suzanne
Beatrice
Zdenka
Gilberte
Patricia

Martine

D2

D3

D3

D2

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D2

D2

D2

D3

D2

D2

D2

D3

D2

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D3

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D3

D3

D2

D3

U.S. TIR GOUVIEUX

U.S.M. SARAN

S.T.A. CUSSET

U.S. TIR GOUVIEUX

T.S. PERREUX

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR

C.T.S.B.L.V.

AS.T.I.C.

AS.T.AM.

S.T.S. GUERET

AMICALE TIREURS BUC

G.U.C.TIR

AT.C.P. ALENCON

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE

CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE

T.S. ANTIBES

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.

T.S. RIOMOIS

S.T. REIMS

S.T. L''MPACT

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR

G.U.C.TIR

T.S. FENOUILLET

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

S.T. BEZIERS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

S.T. PAYS BOURGANEUF

C.LE.T. BARJOLS

ASS. ST-CLAUDE TIR

S.T. L''MPACT

GAZELEC GARDOIS TIR

AS.T. CREIL

S.T. L''MPACT

REZE TIR SPORTIF

S.T. PERIGORD

AS.T. CREIL

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE

S.T. TOULON

T.0. VIENNOIS

CLUB TIREURS 12e

TC FORCES DE L'ORDRE

S.T.C.B.

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA

T.S. VICHY

CLUB TIREURS 12e

GIRONDINS TIR

CHEVALIERS TIREURS

S.T. MONTPELLIER

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE

S.T. L'MPACT

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
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PISTOLET 10M JEUNES FILLES $ | £
s | 3
Cat CLUB Hé ;T';
2 | 3
>
1 JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille CF3 NOYON P.M. TIR
2 VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde JF2 GEMTIR SPORTIF
3 NEYRAND Pauline MF2 C.T. ANNONAY
4 NICOLAS Kateline JF2  ESPERANCE DE TOUL
5 PIOCH Annabelle CF3 A.S.T. CREIL
6 FOURRE Héloise CF2  ASS.VICINOISE TIR
7 MALLET Laurie JF2 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
8 DUHEM Lana CF2 T.S. FENOUILLET
9 BLANC Aline JF3  CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
10 PUYBOUFFAT Anayse JF2 LA BARISIENNE
11 POPIER Léa CF2 S.T.S.M.
12 MICHEL Elise JF2  FTABULLY-LES-MINES
13 PIGNOUX Eva CF3 C.S. SMARVES
14 GROSJEAN Ambre CF3  S.T.AVENIR AIFFRES
15 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily JF1 STE COURBEVOISIENNE
16 AMAT Marie JF1 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
17 ERDAG Melina CF2 ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS
18 FAUCHON Estelle CF2 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
19 REBOISSON Cléemence JF2 U.S.M. MALAKOFF
20 JURET Manon CF3  CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
21 KOELBLEN Rosalie JF1 S.T. REMIREMONT
22 RACLOT Ludivine MF2  AUXERRE TIR CLUB
23 VINDEX Emerika CF1 G.U.C.TIR
24 BLAUDIN DETHE Léa CF2 T.S. BRIVADOIS
25 ENJALBERT Léana JF1 A.S.T. POISSY
26 CANDEL Elisa CF3 S.T. TOULON
27 SANTOROMITO-DOLisa JF2  VITROLLES SPORT TIR
28 FERNANDEZ Jade CF3  TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
29 MOUHAOU Deborah JF1 TYR PONDI
30 OBRY Karen CF2 C.T. SESSENHEIM
31 TOURRET Julie JF1 C.T.S.B.L.V.
32 SCHMISSER Florine CF2 T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
33 RAINERI Laura JF2 A.S.E. COLMAR
34 DESBOIS Rozenn JF1 S.T. LIMPACT
35 MUNOZ llona JF1 C.T.S.B.L.V.
36 BOUET Maelys JF2 T.C. AVENIR DE GRASSE
37 LE BOUDER Claire CF2  S.T.S.LE BEAUSSET
38 SALASAR Ambre CF3 S.T.LONS
39 OFFRET Elsa CF1 T.S. FENOUILLET
40 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline JF1 GEMTIR SPORTIF
41 REYNIER Floriane CF3  TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
42 BOUILLON Marie CF2  FTABULLY-LES-MINES
43 JURET Laura CF1  CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
44 CLERC Oriane CF1  ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
45 ARFIB Louisa CF3  S.T.S.LE BEAUSSET
46 THEULIN Manon CF3 S.T. BESANCON
47 ARFIB Manon CF3  S.T.S.LE BEAUSSET
48 ERDAG Aleyna CF3 ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS
49 TENEBAY Océane CF3 A.C.O.M.
50 ARMAL Emilie CF3 S.T. BESANCON
51 MARTELLOTTO Alice JF1 GEMTIR SPORTIF
52 FRUCHART Emmanuelle CF2  FTABULLY-LES-MINES
53 GALLIEN Coline JF2  ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
54 JACQUES Océane CF3  ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
55 LOQUET Shirley JF2 NOYON P.M. TIR
56 LE GUYADER Guérande JF2 C.L.E.T. BARJOLS
57 VALENTE Juliette MF1 T.S. BRIVADOIS
58 DAMBRIN Julie JF2 C.T.S. CRETEIL
59 LUPASCO Victoria CF1 C.T.S. CRETEIL
60 JABLONKA Nina CF3  TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
61 LE LOUARN Lucille JF3 AT.S. TREGOR
62 DEBONO Marine CF1 T.C. DES ABYMES
63 DUBOIS Léa JF2 S.T. BEZIERS
64 CONGRAS Manon JF1 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
65 RAY Abygaelle MF2 ALERTE TIR
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66 LAUSBERG

67 MAYNADIER

68 ROPERT

69 VOLF

70 RIBEIRO NUNES

71 PETITHUGUENIN

72 JEDRZEJEWSKI

73 LEYRAL

74 COUTELA

75 DUSSOLLE

76 CAPELLA

77 BRISMONTIER

78 MARCHAL

79 MANZAGOL

80 BEIGNEUX

81 GUILLEBAUD

82 CAPELLE

83 DAGONIA

84 HOCHART

85 GRANDVILLAIN

86 RUDY

87 FILIPPI

88 PERRIER

89 THEVENIN

90 IOVINO

91 JOUANEST

92 QUINTAL

93 Z0U

94 GALBARDI

95 BECK ALBERTINI

96 ZOMPARELLI

97 MARISSAL

98 MINERVINI

99 DEROC

100 LE BOUCHER

101 BOUTTIER

102 SOUAN

103 PINEAU

104 MARMORAT

105 AMEDEE

106 ZOU

107 TERRIEN

108 GRAEBLING

109 JACQUES

110 CHATHUANT

111 BIZE

112 BRIOT

113 GOMEZ

114 MULLER

115 GOSSET

116 SALCIOLI

117 PROFICET

118 GARCIA

119 DEMAIN-REBELLE

120 ROLKOWSKI

121 VIDAL

122 BUFFET

123 APPENZELLER

124 PINARD

125 COQUARD

126 CHIARAZZO

127 SARDA

128 THEILLOU

129 LOOS

130 LUQUEL

131 MALEZIEUX

132 LORBACH

133 MARCHON

134 MAUCLAIR

135 MAYET

136 GUISSE

Léa

Mathilde

Camille

Amélie

Lola

Audrey

Mathilde

Faustine

Jacina

Virginie

Valentine

Emma

Emma

Léa

Klara

Lucille

Anaelle

Tayna

Chloé

Chloé

Louise

Heloise

Pauline

Lucie

Léa

Adeline

Eloise

Llyorina

Ornella

Héeloise

Leony

Angeline

Lisa

Océane

Laura

Carole

Léa

Andréa

Camille

Ambre

Llyamina

Anna

Soléna

Alicia

Keycie

Lucie

Florine

Ameline

Lisa

Océane

Océane

Pauline

Elsa

Sarah

Lucie

Fany

Mathilde

Megane

Lou Anne

Anais

Marilou

Aymeline

Chloé

Audrey

Clémence

Mélina

Vicky

Perrine

Malou

Kiara

Océane

137 LEGRAND ROBARD Margaux
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JF1

CF1

JF1

CF1

JF2

JF3

JF2

CF3

JF1

JF2

CF1

JF2

JF1

JF3

CF1

CF2

CF3

CF2

CF2

JF2

MF2

CF2

CF3

CF1

CF2

JF1

CF1

CF1

CF1

CF3

CF3

CF3

CF3

CF1

CF2

JF1

CF2

CF1

CF3

JF3

JF3

CF3

CF3

MF2

MF2

JF2

JF2

CF2

CF1

CF1

CF3

CF3

CF3

JF1

CF3

CF1

JF3

JF1

JF1

MF1

CF2

CF2

CF1

JF3

CF3

CF1

CF2

CF1

CF3

CF2

CF3

JF1

T.S. ANTIBES

U.S. CARMAUX TIR

A.S.A.EE. COETQUIDAN

T.S. MULHOUSIEN

S.T. REIMS

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES

NOYON P.M. TIR

AS.T.AR.

A.S. TONNERROISE

S.T. REG MORET LOING

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE

C.S. ANDELYS

S.T. VINCEY

ASPTT CLERMONT-FD

C.T. BRENNOU

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

T.S. PERREUX

G.U.C.TIR

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN

A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS

F.J.E.P. MUIZON

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA

S.M.T. VENDOME

T.S. IVRY-LA-BATAILLE

S.T. PONTOISE

STADE MONTOIS

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA

U.S. OYONNAXIENNE

L'AVENIR D'ONNAING

T.0.M. MARTIGUES

AMICALE TIREURS BUC

T.S. SAINT-LOIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN

S.T. REG MORET LOING

STE NANTAISE TIR

C.T.M.C.

C.JF. TR

S.T. PONTOISE

PLOEMEL TIR

S.T. VINCEY

ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR

A.S.P. GUADELOUPE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR

S.T. PONTARLIER

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.

A.T.P.BN. THIONVILLE

T.C. DES ABYMES

C.T.P. NEMROD

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN

S.T. BRIVISTE

NOYON P.M. TIR

A.S. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR

AS.T. POISSY

L.S. ROSSELANGE

LA DU GUESCLIN

S.T. TOULON

C.T.P. NEMROD

S.T. CASTELNAUDARY

T.S. PERREUX

AS.E. COLMAR

SOURIRE DE CLICHY

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE

S.E.T. BITCHE

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

AS.ALL. LORIENT

SOURIRE DE CLICHY

ESPERANCE CHALONS

A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS

537

452

508

528

476

510

474

525

507

506

486

523

440

460

508

513

499

511

505

949

549

538

539

537

525

535

526

525

528

525

534

526

515

527

527

523

514

514

516

526

518

518

506

510

510

912

521

522

915

522

511

501

499

500

510

509

501

511

506

521

499

507

518

492

497

508

496

518

494

495

488

491

510

495

499

498

480

497

487

537

531

529

527

528

538

525

531

530

525

527

912

520

530

516

515

917

523

521

519

509

514

514

526

515

514

510

501

498

502

494

504

513

9515

513

503

500

507

496

500

485

504

496

484

506

500

486

498

474

496

492

496

493

473

486

482

480

4810 | 4
479,0 | 4
458,7 3
324,3 | 3
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138 PASTORE

139 SOUCHET

140 POICHOTTE

141 KOUYOUMDJIAN

142 JOFFROY

143 MATEO

144 ACHTOUK

145 BATHELIER

146 GAROT

147 MONTARIOL

148 LISSARDY

149 TESTUD

150 PERPETTE

151 OUHOCINE

152 LAGET

153 BRAJON

154 ROURE

155 ERBS

156 BITOUN

157 DEGROOTE

158 LUTREAU

Elodie

Tiffen

Laurine

Valentine

Flavie

Marie Amélie

Kenza

Manon

Chloé

Lola

Laura

Maelle

Tiphanie

Sophia

Emma

Lisa

Justine

Alexiane

Margaux

Marie

Maelle

159 SOULIER DEFARGE Evea

160 BIDET

161 BOURGOIN

162 MERESSE

163 GAYOT

CLASSEMENT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE 2018-2019

Léa

Eugenie

Sahra

Valentine

JF3

CF1

JF2

CF3

CF3

CF1

MF2

CF2

CF2

CF2

CF2

CF3

JF2

CF3

CF1

CF1

MF1

CF2

CF2

CF1

JF2

JF1

CF2

MF2

MF2

CF3

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC

STE ALREENNE DE TIR

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE

T.0. VIENNOIS

STEP CHALON/SAONE

T.S. FENOUILLET

STE JONZACAISE TIR

ETOILE AUXONNAISE

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE

S.T. PORT LA NLLE

S.T. CIBOURE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY

U.S. TIR GOUVIEUX

T.S. ANTIBES

A.S. POLICE LYONNAISE

T.S. BRIVADOIS

CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC

S.T.LAMIOTTE

C.S.L.G. AJACCIO

T.S. ANTIBES

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

STE JONZACAISE TIR

S.T. PONTCHATELAINE

F.J.E.P. MUIZON

S.T. REIMS

C.T.S.B.L.V.

500

455

311

297

482

492

403

487

323

471

465

244

486

478

511

494

495

491

487

499

491

497

488

492

467

483

479

480

483

469

472

450

435

429
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